BRUSHES
ARC™ WIRE STYLE BRUSHES
BATRIK
SINGLE-USE AND REUSABLE
BRUSH SELECTION TIPS:
INSTRUMENT SPECIFICATIONS
What is the maximum length of the
instrument(s) to be cleaned?
Add at least 2” (5cm) to that length, so you
have an adequate length to work with.
What is the inner diameter of the
instrument?
Add at most 0.125” (3mm) to determine the
diameter of the bristle to ensure effective
cleaning. The bristle diameter has to slightly
exceed the inner tube diameter. Bristles that
You’ve got options with our ARC™ Wire
Brushes. Our single-use and reusable brushes
are available in both fl exible and rigid varieties
and come in a multitude of sizes. ARC™ Wire
Brushes are guaranteed to last longer than
twisted wire and preserve the integrity of your
valuable instruments.
are too large will bend too much and not
clean effectively.
BRUSH SELECTION
Simply fi nd the section in our catalogue that
best corresponds to the overall length and
diameter of your instrument. As a rule, if your
present brush is 8” (20.32cm) in length and
we only offer 10” (25.4cm) length with your
required diameter, that is entirely acceptable.
In many cases, our ARC™ Wire Brushes
will have more bristles on the brush. As an
example, many 5mm (0.19”) diameter brushes
are only 1” (2.5cm) in length. At BATRIK, we
strived to provide the greatest amount of
bristles to ensure the most effective cleaning.
CUSTOMIZABLE WIRE BRUSHES
A unique aspect of single-use ARC™ Wire Brushes is that they can be customized to any length:
• Up to 2000mm for Wire Brushes on plastic semi-rigid sheaths, rigid brushes from 5 to 20mm in diameter.
• No limit in length for Wire Brushes on fl exible plastic sheaths, fl exible brushes from 2-5mm in diameter
A unique aspect of single-use ARC™ Wire Brushes is that they can be customized to any length:
Up to 2000mm for Wire Brushes on plastic semi-rigid sheaths, rigid brushes from 5 to 20mm in diameter.
FLEXIBLE
RIGID
Ve
r.1
1-
17
-2
02
0
BRUSHES
12” / 30 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
E
X
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-31502-S 41-31502 White 12.401” / 31.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-32503-S 41-32503 Yellow 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-32504-S 411-32504 Violet 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-32505-S 411-32505 Grey 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-35005-S 41-35005 White 13.779” / 35 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-35006-S 41-35006 Green 13.779” / 35 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-35008-S 41-35008 Blue 13.779” / 35 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35010-S 41-35010 Red 13.779” / 35 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35012-S 41-35012 Yellow 13.779” / 35 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35015-S 41-35015 Green 13.779” / 35 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-35020-S 41-35020 Blue 13.779” / 35 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-46502-S 41-46502 White 18.307” / 46.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-47503-S 41-47503 Yellow 18.7” / 47.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-47504-S 411-47504 Violet 18.7” /47.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-47505-S 411-47505 Grey 18.7” / 47.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-50005-S 41-50005 White 19.685” / 50 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-50006-S 41-50006 Green 19.685” / 50 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-50008-S 41-50008 Blue 19.685” / 50 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50010-S 41-50010 Red 19.685” / 50 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50012-S 41-50012 Yellow 19.685” / 50 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50015-S 41-50015 Green 19.685” / 50 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-50020-S 41-50020 Blue 19.685” / 50 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single -Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
18” / 45 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
Ve
r.1
2-
08
-2
02
0
BRUSHES
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-61502-S 41-61502 White 24.212” / 61.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1mm
41-62503-S 41-62503 Yellow 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1mm
411-62504-S 411-62504 Violet 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55mm
411-62505-S 411-62505 Grey 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-65005-S 41-65005 White 25.59” / 65 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3mm
41-65006-S 41-65006 Green 25.59” / 65 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3mm
41-65008-S 41-65008 Blue 25.59” / 65 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65010-S 41-65010 Red 25.59” / 65 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65012-S 41-65012 Yellow 25.59” / 65 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65015-S 41-65015 Green 25.59” / 65 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-65020-S 41-65020 Blue 25.59” / 65 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-76502-S 41-76502 White 30.118” / 76.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-77503-S 41-77503 Yellow 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-77504-S 411-77504 Violet 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-77505-S 411-77505 Grey 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-80005-S 41-80005 White 31.496” / 80 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-80006-S 41-80006 Green 31.496” / 80 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-80008-S 41-80008 Blue 31.496” / 80 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80010-S 41-80010 Red 31.496” / 80 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80012-S 41-80012 Yellow 31.496” / 80 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80015-S 41-80015 Green 31.496” / 80 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-80020-S 41-80020 Blue 31.496” / 80 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
24” / 60 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
30” / 75 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
Ve
r.1
2-
08
-2
02
0
BRUSHES
RIGID
R
IG
ID
 5
M
M
FL
E
X
IB
LE
 2
M
M
FL
E
X
IB
LE
 3
M
M
FL
E
X
IB
LE
 4
M
M
FL
E
X
IB
LE
 5
M
M
R
IG
ID
 6
M
M
R
IG
ID
 8
M
M
R
IG
ID
 1
0
M
M
R
IG
ID
 1
2
M
M
R
IG
ID
 1
5
M
M
R
IG
ID
 2
0
M
M
Flexible brush diameter
(Ø) ranging from 2 mm
to 5 mm
Rigid brush
diameter (Ø) ranging
from 5 mm to 20 mm
BRUSH SELECTION SYSTEM (Actual Size)
20 mm
0.787”
15 mm
0.591”
12 mm
0.472”
10 mm
0.394”
8 mm
0.314”
6 mm
0.236”
5 mm
0.196”
4 mm
0.157”
3 mm
0.118”
2mm
0.078
FLEXIBLE
Ve
r.1
1-
17
-2
02
0